Music for the Wedding Liturgy

Recessional Song

Title

CBW | CBW | Gather
I I

Gather
2" ed.

Gather
Comp.

G&P
Blue

G&P
Red

G&P
Green

Ritual
Song

Beginning Today

Ducote

27

29

463

Blessing the Marriage
SUSSEX CAROL

634

871

945

City Of God
Shutte

345 | 294

485

678

43

47

548

799

Go To The World
ENGELBERG

508

In Love We Choose to Live
Cotter

627

873

Let All Things Now Living
ASH GROVE

534

567

707

Lives Brought Together
Schutte

462

Lord Whose Love In Humble Service
IN BABILONE

507

681

557

793

Now Let Us From This Table Rise
DEUS TUORUM

566 | 521

Now Thank We All Our God
NUN DANKET

674 | 535

565

169

700

700

Praise To God In Heaven Above
LLANFAIR

400

Praise The Lord God’s Glories Show
LLANFAIR

401

Sent Forth By God’s Blessing
ASH GROVE

533

588

We Will Serve the Lord

Cooney

473

665

228

We Will Serve the Lord

Haas

632

869

* indicates that the tune is used ecumenically




